
Celkový přehled

číslo jméno bydliště kategorie 1.mezičas ztráta pořadí 2.mezičas ztráta pořadí celk. čas ztráta pořadí body

28 Jiří Čípa Bystré muž 0:07:10 0:01:05 2 0:50:10 0:00:40 2 1:13:40 0:00:00 1 250

8 Daniel Novotný Cykloservis M. Krumlov veterán 0:07:20 0:01:15 3 0:49:30 0:00:00 1 1:14:54 0:01:14 2 240

11 Martin Kleibl Slovan Podlesí veterán 0:08:10 0:02:05 5 0:54:30 0:05:00 4 1:19:57 0:06:17 3 231

2 Luboš Sadovský veterán 0:09:35 0:03:30 16 0:57:10 0:07:40 7 1:24:51 0:11:11 4 223

25 Stanislav Hort Rosice veterán 0:10:20 0:04:15 25 0:54:05 0:04:35 3 1:25:01 0:11:21 5 216

16 Martin Štěpánek Popůvky muž 0:09:40 0:03:35 17 0:57:07 0:07:37 6 1:26:52 0:13:12 6 210

5 Martín Šimunek Modřice veterán 0:10:22 0:04:17 27 1:00:15 0:10:45 12 1:25:58 0:12:18 7 205

14 Roman Čadík Vev. Bítyška muž 0:09:10 0:03:05 12 0:55:05 0:05:35 5 1:28:10 0:14:30 8 201

20 Dalibor Uhlíř AT T muž 0:08:48 0:02:43 9 0:57:45 0:08:15 8 1:29:09 0:15:29 9 198

23 Ondřej Koukal Žebětín muž 0:10:26 0:04:21 30 0:58:30 0:09:00 9 1:29:37 0:15:57 10 196

22 Tomáš Hrdina Moravský Krumlov muž 0:10:28 0:04:23 31 1:04:00 0:14:30 19 1:30:39 0:16:59 11 195

26 Vít Polášek Hodonín muž 0:08:57 0:02:52 11 1:00:45 0:11:15 14 1:32:02 0:18:22 12 194

21 Odřej Vaculík AC Lelek muž 0:08:01 0:01:56 4 1:00:36 0:11:06 13 1:32:50 0:19:10 13 193

10 Luděk Franz Říčany veterán 0:08:20 0:02:15 7 0:59:47 0:10:17 10 1:34:03 0:20:23 14 192

30 Radek Pospíšil Říčany muž 0:10:22 0:04:17 28 1:01:14 0:11:44 16 1:34:18 0:20:38 15 191

12 Dan Šindler Rosice muž 0:08:13 0:02:08 6 0:59:50 0:10:20 11 1:35:10 0:21:30 16 190

32 Josef Salava Náměšť nad Oslavou muž 0:08:53 0:02:48 10 1:01:05 0:11:35 15 1:36:21 0:22:41 17 189

27 Jan Studený Říčany muž 0:10:45 0:04:40 32 1:04:13 0:14:43 20 1:38:07 0:24:27 18 188

19 Radek Kopčan Brno veterán 0:09:40 0:03:35 18 1:03:03 0:13:33 17 1:39:28 0:25:48 19 187

29 Jakub Buršík Říčany muž 0:10:15 0:04:10 22 1:03:20 0:13:50 18 1:39:43 0:26:03 20 186

4 Radek Bednář Brno muž 0:10:05 0:04:00 20 1:07:46 0:18:16 27 1:39:45 0:26:05 21 185

6 Karel Rychlý Brno veterán 0:10:18 0:04:13 23 1:04:37 0:15:07 21 1:41:36 0:27:56 22 184

17 Martin Uhlíř Kovařovicova G4 muž 0:10:21 0:04:16 26 1:05:35 0:16:05 22 1:44:19 0:30:39 23 183

1 Roman Salák Říčany muž 0:09:51 0:03:46 19 1:07:20 0:17:50 26 1:45:37 0:31:57 24 182

7 Martin Sobotka Brno muž 0:10:12 0:04:07 21 1:06:45 0:17:15 23 1:46:29 0:32:49 25 181

18 Martin Ryšánek Čebín muž 0:10:24 0:04:19 29 1:07:13 0:17:43 25 1:46:30 0:32:50 26 180

15 Michal Duhonský Břeclav muž 0:09:13 0:03:08 13 1:06:56 0:17:26 24 1:48:57 0:35:17 27 179

3 Daniela Vomastková Brno žena 0:06:05 0:00:00 1 1:10:56 0:21:26 28 2:01:29 0:47:49 28 178

24 Radek Koptík Tetčice veterán 0:10:19 0:04:14 24 1:42:57 0:53:27 29 2:00:00 0:46:20 29 177

Ženy

3 Daniela Vomastková Brno žena 0:06:05 0:00:00 1 1:10:56 0:21:26 1 2:01:29 0:47:49 1

Muži

28 Jiří Čípa Bystré muž 0:07:10 0:01:05 1 0:50:10 0:00:40 1 1:13:40 0:00:00 1

16 Martin Štěpánek Popůvky muž 0:09:40 0:03:35 9 0:57:07 0:07:37 3 1:26:52 0:13:12 2

14 Roman Čadík Vev. Bítyška muž 0:09:10 0:03:05 7 0:55:05 0:05:35 2 1:28:10 0:14:30 3

20 Dalibor Uhlíř AT T muž 0:08:48 0:02:43 4 0:57:45 0:08:15 4 1:29:09 0:15:29 4

23 Ondřej Koukal Žebětín muž 0:10:26 0:04:21 17 0:58:30 0:09:00 5 1:29:37 0:15:57 5

22 Tomáš Hrdina Moravský Krumlov muž 0:10:28 0:04:23 18 1:04:00 0:14:30 12 1:30:39 0:16:59 6

26 Vít Polášek Hodonín muž 0:08:57 0:02:52 6 1:00:45 0:11:15 8 1:32:02 0:18:22 7

21 Odřej Vaculík AC Lelek muž 0:08:01 0:01:56 2 1:00:36 0:11:06 7 1:32:50 0:19:10 8

30 Radek Pospíšil Říčany muž 0:10:22 0:04:17 15 1:01:14 0:11:44 10 1:34:18 0:20:38 9

12 Dan Šindler Rosice muž 0:08:13 0:02:08 3 0:59:50 0:10:20 6 1:35:10 0:21:30 10

32 Josef Salava Náměšť nad Oslavou muž 0:08:53 0:02:48 5 1:01:05 0:11:35 9 1:36:21 0:22:41 11

27 Jan Studený Říčany muž 0:10:45 0:04:40 19 1:04:13 0:14:43 13 1:38:07 0:24:27 12

29 Jakub Buršík Říčany muž 0:10:15 0:04:10 13 1:03:20 0:13:50 11 1:39:43 0:26:03 13

4 Radek Bednář Brno muž 0:10:05 0:04:00 11 1:07:46 0:18:16 19 1:39:45 0:26:05 14

17 Martin Uhlíř Kovařovicova G4 muž 0:10:21 0:04:16 14 1:05:35 0:16:05 14 1:44:19 0:30:39 15

1 Roman Salák Říčany muž 0:09:51 0:03:46 10 1:07:20 0:17:50 18 1:45:37 0:31:57 16

7 Martin Sobotka Brno muž 0:10:12 0:04:07 12 1:06:45 0:17:15 15 1:46:29 0:32:49 17

18 Martin Ryšánek Čebín muž 0:10:24 0:04:19 16 1:07:13 0:17:43 17 1:46:30 0:32:50 18

15 Michal Duhonský Břeclav muž 0:09:13 0:03:08 8 1:06:56 0:17:26 16 1:48:57 0:35:17 19

Veteráni

8 Daniel Novotný Cykloservis Mor. Krumlov veterán 0:07:20 0:01:15 1 0:49:30 0:00:00 1 1:14:54 0:01:14 1

11 Martin Kleibl Slovan Podlesí veterán 0:08:10 0:02:05 2 0:54:30 0:05:00 3 1:19:57 0:06:17 2

2 Luboš Sadovský veterán 0:09:35 0:03:30 4 0:57:10 0:07:40 4 1:24:51 0:11:11 3

25 Stanislav Hort Rosice veterán 0:10:20 0:04:15 8 0:54:05 0:04:35 2 1:25:01 0:11:21 4

5 Martín Šimunek Modřice veterán 0:10:22 0:04:17 9 1:00:15 0:10:45 6 1:25:58 0:12:18 5

10 Luděk Franz Říčany veterán 0:08:20 0:02:15 3 0:59:47 0:10:17 5 1:34:03 0:20:23 6

19 Radek Kopčan Brno veterán 0:09:40 0:03:35 5 1:03:03 0:13:33 7 1:39:28 0:25:48 7

6 Karel Rychlý Brno veterán 0:10:18 0:04:13 6 1:04:37 0:15:07 8 1:41:36 0:27:56 8

24 Radek Koptík Tetčice veterán 0:10:19 0:04:14 7 1:42:57 0:53:27 9 2:46:00 1:32:20 9

Děti

Dívky Hojovcová Marie 6:10 1

Zavřelová Adéla 6:48 2

Křížová Viki 7:30 3

Bromová Kristýna 7:50 4

Chlapci Fiala Jan 6:25 1

Žák Jakub 6:36 2

Šindler Adam 7:08 3

Tetur Šimon 9:20 4

Šindler Jakub 9:35 5

Posmýk Jakub 10:20 6

Kříž Marek 12:12 7

http://ligicky.cz/

